6 B E C KE R GAL LAG H E R Supreme Court of the United States

Briefs and Records United States Courts of Appeals

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Emily Mullins, hereby certify that 40 bound
copies and 1 unbound copy of the foregoing Petition for
Writ of Certiorari in Ralph Lew:is v. Power Research,
Inc. and Wanda Davidson, were sent via Next Day
Service to the U.S. Supreme Court, and Next Day and
e-mail Service to the following parties listed below,
this 2nd day of September, 2021:

John D. Tennert

Fennemore Craig, P.C.

300 E. Second St., Suite 1510
Reno, Nevada 89501

(775) 788-2200
jtennert@fclaw.com

Robert R. Burford

Shawn A. Johnson

Burford Perry, LLP

909 Fannin, Suite 2630
Houston, Texas 77010
(713) 401-9790
rbuford@burfordperry.com
sjohnson@burfordperry.com

Counsel for Respondents

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 8790 Governor's Hill Drive Franklin Square
(800) 890.5001 Suite 102 1300 | Street, NW, Suite 400E
www.beckergallagher.com Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 Washington, DC 20005



Thomas C. Wright

Counsel of Record
R. Russell Hollenbeck
Raffi Melkonian
Wright Close & Barger, LLLP
One Riverway, Suite 2200
Houston, Texas 77056
(713) 572-4321
wright@wrightclosebarger.com
hollenbeck@wrightclosebarger.com
melkonian@wrightclosebarger.com

E. Michelle Bohreer
Pritesh Soni

Bohreer Law Firm PLLC
109 N. Post Oak Lane
Suite #425

Houston, Texas 77024
(832) 856-2891
michelle@bohreerlaw.com
pritesh@bohreerlaw.com

Counsel for Petitioner



All parties required to be served have been served.

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is
executed on September 2, 2021.

oy plit—

Emily Mullins

Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc.
8790 Governor’s Hill Drive, Suite 102
Cincinnati, OH 45249

(800) 890-5001

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said
Affiant on the date below designated.

Date: S/? Zin hha 2, Qudf

J 4. lfl{,i /(_(Jtu

Notary Public

[seal]

JOHN D. GALLAGHER
Notary Public, State of Ohio

My Commission Expircs
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